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Tinley Park Village Hall, 16250 S. Oak Park Ave., will be an early voting 
location for Cook County residents for the Consolidated Primary Election on 
Tuesday, April 2. 
 
Early voting will be held in the Kallsen Center on the following dates and 
times: 
  

• 9 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday, March 18 to Saturday, March 23 
• 10 a.m. to 4 p.m. Sunday, March 24 
• 9 a.m. to 7 p.m. Monday, March 25 to Friday, March 29 
• 9 a.m. to 5 p.m. Saturday, March 30 
• 10 a.m. to 4 p.m. Sunday, March 31 
• 9 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday, April 1 

 
Early voting for Tinley Park residents who live in Will County will be held from 
8:30 a.m. to 4 p.m. Monday, March 18 to Friday, March 22 and Monday, 
March 25 to Friday, March 29 at Frankfort Township, 11000 W. Lincoln 
Highway, Frankfort. Will County residents who want to vote early on the 
weekend can do so at the Will County Clerk's Office, 302 N. Chicago St., Joliet. 


